LOHJAN TAITOLUISTELUJAT KUTSUKILPAILU

10.3.2018 Lohja

SARJA: ALUESILMUT

Sijoitus

@@ NN

Ylituomari

Nimi

Vanilja Kukkonen
Hilla Marjamaki
Olivia Pulli

Pihla Talikka
Viivi Vilppu

Aino Tahtinen
Helmi Toérnstrom
Emilia Nurkkala
Jessica Igo
Henttula Sofia
Aina Vienonen

Seura
VTL
LT
VG-62
VTL
VG-62
TRT
LT

TL

LT
TRT
LT

Elisa Sutela

Pisteet
43,67
43,33
43,00
39,00
37,67
37,00
36,00
35,67
30,67

Poissa

Poissa

Erikoismaininta

Kaunis istumavaihtopiruetti



